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Power Tools

VZ-Series
Electric Torque Screwdrivers Direct Plug-In

HAND SUPPORT
RING

Reduces strain on the
operator. Allows
operator to increase
downward pressure
without slipping. Ideal
for Push-to-Start models.
Item #144357

Various models that range from 3.5 - 39 lbf.in.

KEY FEATURES

Plugs directly into a power outlet. Separate power supply not required.

Positive auto shut-off.

Ergonomic hand grip.

Duty cycle tool.

120 VAC, 10 foot power cord.

External torque adjustment scale.

Push-to-Start and Lever operated styles available.

VZ1820

VZ1820PS

VZ3012

VZ3012PS

VZ4506

VZ4506PS

Model Item #

144350

144351

144352

144353

144378

144377

Torque Ranges

3.5 - 16

3.5 - 16

7.8 - 26

7.8 - 26

8.8 - 39

8.8 - 39

lbf.in

40 - 180

40 - 180

90 - 300

90 - 300

100 - 450

100 - 450

cN.m

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Lever Start

Push-to-Start

Driver Type

VZ1820

VZ1820PS

VZ3012

VZ3012PS

VZ4506

VZ4506PS

Model

2000

2000

1200

1200

600

600

RPM

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

11"

Length

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

Grip Dia.

1/4" Female/Hex

1/4" Female/Hex

1/4" Female/Hex

1/4" Female/Hex

1/4" Female/Hex

1/4" Female/Hex

Drive Size

24 oz.

24 oz.

24 oz.

24 oz.

24 oz.

24 oz.

Weight

VZ ACCESSORIES

TORQUE
ADJ. COVER

Protects the VZ-Series
from incidental operator
tampering of torque
setting.
Item #144358

RIGHT ANGLE
ADAPTER

For Lever Start models.
Ensures perfect results
for hard to reach joints.
Item #144365

VACUUM PICKUP
ATTACHMENT

Provides increased
efficiency.
Item #144356

SHOCKLESS
REACTION STAND

For Lever Start models.
Assists with operator
safety.

Item #144362

For Push-to-Start models.
Item #144363

PISTOL GRIP
ATTACHMENT

Provides comfort and
versatility.

Lever Start Models
Item #144355

Push-to-Start Models
Item #144354
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Mountz Tool Selector
Easy to navigate, a guide that assists engineers in
selecting the proper tool for the application. Visit
www.mountztorque.com/torque-tool-selector.

Follow Mountz
Keep informed about our torque tool products, events
and industry news. Select your favorite social media
site to catch the latest news from Mountz.


