

VZ-Series

Electric Torque Screwdrivers Direct Plug-In

KEY FEATURES

Various models that range from 3.5 - 39 lbf.in.

Plugs directly into a power outlet. Separate power supply not required.

Positive auto shut-off.

Ergonomic hand grip.

Push-to-Start and Lever operated styles available.

Duty cycle tool.

120 VAC, 10 foot power cord.

External torque adjustment scale.

			Torque	— Torque Ranges	
Model	Driver Type	Item #	lbf.in	cN.m	
VZ1820	Lever Start	144350	3.5 - 16	40 - 180	
VZ1820PS	Push-to-Start	144351	3.5 - 16	40 - 180	
VZ3012	Lever Start	144352	7.8 - 26	90 - 300	
VZ3012PS	Push-to-Start	144353	7.8 - 26	90 - 300	
VZ4506	Lever Start	144378	8.8 - 39	100 - 450	
VZ4506PS	Push-to-Start	144377	8.8 - 39	100 - 450	

Model	RPM	Grip Dia.	Length	Drive Size	Weight
VZ1820	2000	1 1/2"	11"	1/4" Female/Hex	24 oz.
VZ1820PS	2000	1 1/2"	11"	1/4" Female/Hex	24 oz.
VZ3012	1200	1 1/2"	11"	1/4" Female/Hex	24 oz.
VZ3012PS	1200	1 1/2"	11"	1/4" Female/Hex	24 oz.
VZ4506	600	1 1/2"	11"	1/4" Female/Hex	24 oz.
VZ4506PS	600	1 1/2"	11"	1/4" Female/Hex	24 oz.





RoHS

HAND SUPPORT RING

Reduces strain on the operator. Allows operator to increase downward pressure without slipping. Ideal for Push-to-Start models.

Item #144357



TORQUE ADJ. COVER

Protects the VZ-Series from incidental operator tampering of torque setting.

Item #144358



PISTOL GRIP ATTACHMENT

Provides comfort and versatility.

Lever Start Models Item #144355

Push-to-Start Models Item #144354



RIGHT ANGLE ADAPTER

For Lever Start models. Ensures perfect results for hard to reach joints.

Item #144365



VACUUM PICKUP ATTACHMENT

Provides increased efficiency.

Item #144356



SHOCKLESS REACTION STAND

Item #144362
For Lever Start models.
Assists with operator safety.

Item #144363
For Push-to-Start models.



Mountz Tool Selector

Easy to navigate, a guide that assists engineers in selecting the proper tool for the application. Visit www.mountztorque.com/torque-tool-selector.





Follow Mountz

Keep informed about our torque tool products, events and industry news. Select your favorite social media site to catch the latest news from Mountz.











You Tube

Facebook

Twitter

g Linkedin

MOUNTZ MC14 CATALOG COPYRIGHT ©2012 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED